MPA PROGRAM

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT & FACULTY 

2009-10
	Cheryl Simrell King 

MPA Director  & Faculty

	360.867.5541
	kingcs@evergreen.edu

	Lab I, Room 3011

	Maggie McCarty, 

Assistant MPA Director – Tribal

	360.867.6202
	mccartym@evergreen.edu

	Lab I, Room 3020



	Randee Gibbons, 

Assistant MPA Director – General


	360.867.6554
	gibbonsr@evergreen.edu

	Lab I, Room 3024



	Leslie Milliman-Wolff
MPA/MES Writing Assistant


	360.867.6589
	milles26@evergreen.edu

	Lab I, Room 3016



	Ruth Joynes

Academic Support staff

	360.867.6102
	joynesr@evergreen.edu

	Lab II, Room 2250



	Pat Kolstad

Academic Support staff

	360.867.6102
	kolstadp@evergreen.edu

	Lab II, Room 2250



	Marc Baldwin
	
	marcbaldwin@comcast.net
	

	Dick Cushing
	360.754.1405
	dccushing@comcast.net 
	

	Larry Geri
	360.867.6616
	geril@evergreen.edu 
	Lab I, Room 3002

	Rob Knapp
	360.867.6149
	knappr@evergreen.edu
	Sem II, Room D3112

	Russ Lehman
	360.867.6716
	lehmanr@evergreen.edu
	Lab II, Room 3271

	Rene-Marc Mangin
	360.867.6503
	manginr@evergreen.edu
	Lab I, Room 3018

	T. S. (Steve) Marshall
	360.413.5755
	steve@tsmarshallassoc.com 
	

	Helena Meyer-Knapp
	360.867.6549
	meyerknh@evergreen.edu 
	

	Michael Mucha
	360.753.8362
	mmucha@ci.olympia.wa.us 
	

	Alan Parker
	360.867.5075
	parkeral@evergreen.edu
	Sem II, Room E2117

	Pam Peters
	360.273.8309
	petersp@evergreen.edu
	

	Nelson Pizarro
	360.867.6323
	pizarron@evergreen.edu
	Sem II, Room D3104

	Nita Rinehart
	360.867.6129
	rinehan@evergreen.edu
	Sem II, Room C3108

	Linda Moon Stumpff
	360.867.6845
	stumpffl@evergreen.edu
	Lab I, Room 3005

	Faith Trimble
	360.754.1954
	flt@fltconsulting.com
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